
1 2 3 4 5 6 Administration Office Hours: 7:00am ‐ 4:00pm

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday ‐ Friday.    August 1 ‐ June 31. 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 District Offices will be closed on holidays and they are highlighted

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 District Offices will also be closed on inclement weather days

28 29 30 31

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Labor Day

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Henry County R1 Administrators Contact Information

25 26 27 28 29 30 Brad Hunter: Superintendent. 660‐647‐3533 ext. 303

hunterb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

1 Whitney Bowers: Student Services Director. 660‐647‐3533 ext. 352

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 bowersw@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Kim Evans: WES Principal. 660‐647‐5621 ext. 203

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 evansk@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Travis Goosen: WES Asst. Principal. 660‐647‐5621 ext. 205

30 31 goosent@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

Justin Wells: WHS Principal. 660‐647‐3106 ext. 318

1 2 3 4 5 wellsj@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Brad Forrest: WHS Asst. Prin./Athletic Dir. 660‐647‐3106 ext. 313

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 forrestb@henrycountyr1.k12.mo.us

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thanksgiving Break

27 28 29 30

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Christmas Break

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Christmas Break

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 President's Day

26 27 28

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Good Friday

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 Memorial Day

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Administration's Month Off

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Superintendent and Central Office Staff remain in the office. 
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Henry County R1
2022-2023 Administration Calendar
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